the installation of the relevant items of the street furniture. Any items of street furniture 
not so certified shall be removed and replaced at no cost to Council with items 
appropriately certified. 

10.15 Drainage Matters 

10.15.1 The thirty-nine (39) 200 micron Enviropods and one hundred and thirty one (131)  690 

mm high Stormfilter cartridges supplied by Stormwater 360 are not to be reduced in size 
or quantity, nor replaced with an alternate manufacturer’s product.  

11 PRIOR TO RELEASE OF SUBDIVISION LINEN PLANS (ENGINEERING) 
 
11.1 Drainage Matters